
Suburban Health Talk: Diabetes Management with Maria Chamberlain, RN
Wed., Feb. 9, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Melissa Stein and Merrill Leffler
Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Feb. 7, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Tea and Talk: Feng Shui with Katherine Morris—Fri. Feb. 4, at 2 p.m.

Village Council Meeting & Budget Hearing—Mon., Feb. 14, at 8 p.m.

Art Exhibit: "Vicissitude" by James Taylor—"The depth and beauty of the
black race from the past, present and into the future." 

Exhibit runs from Feb. 1 to 26. Art Reception: Sun. Feb. 13, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Children's Valentine Workshop with Millie Shott, Curator of Exhibits 
for the Village Center—Sat., Feb. 12, from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Presidents Day—Mon., Feb., 21, Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule

Movie: Babies—Thurs. Feb. 3, at 7 p.m.

Concert: Ming Hui School—Wed., Feb. 9, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie: Secretariat—Thurs. Feb. 10, at 7 p.m.

The U.S. Parole Commission hosts its African-American History Program
Wed., Feb. 16, at 12 noon

Tales of the Village: Storytelling featuring Megan Hicks with 'Gutsy Boards'
Thurs. Feb. 16, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie: Salt—Thurs. Feb. 17, at 7 p.m.

Concert: Eric Boyd—Wed., Feb.23, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie: Wall Street: Money Never Sleeps—Thurs. Feb. 24, at 7 p.m.

Tea and Talk: The Underground Railroad with Candace Ridington
Fri. Feb. 25, at 2 p.m.


